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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
 2 

NT 383 Brianna Bingham • Westmont3 
22.19 155 Taylor Shimkus • Old Quarry4 
27.25 93 Anna Raineri • Lisle5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.52 198 Camryn Rydzewski • Plano1 

20.44c 10 Lizzie Laudont • Kaneland-Harter2 
19.08 3 Emma Ball • Kaneland-Harter3 

17.24c 268 Sarah Ness • Sandwich4 
17.64 151 Julianne McClatchy • Old Quarry5 

19.94c 276 Sam Warpecha • Sandwich6 
21.04c 192 Alyssa Dolan • Plano7 

 8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

25.14c 302 Emily Kraft • Sandwich3 
21.44c 172 Nicole Chraca • Old Quarry4 
22.80 224 Adriana Dominguez • Plano5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.16 228 Briasada Nevarez • Plano1 
20.43 129 A'Mya Williams • Lisle2 

19.84c 55 Jessica Shell • Kaneland-Harter3 
17.94c 305 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich4 
18.53 356 Sorsha David • Seneca5 

19.94c 45 Sandra Gale • Kaneland-Harter6 
20.97 176 Sydney Wasyliw • Old Quarry7 
21.35 120 Paige Kellie • Lisle8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 391 Robbie Burns • Westmont2 

23.40 162 Matt Deuschle • Old Quarry3 
22.44c 291 Josh Schuster • Sandwich4 
23.34c 215 Artemio Padilla • Plano5 

NT 390 Sam Brandeu • Westmont6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.74c 290 Jason Schirea • Sandwich1 
21.04c 22 Gunnar Bergmann • Kaneland-

Harter
2 

20.12 103 Trevor Haen • Lisle3 
19.44c 25 Colton Dixon • Kaneland-Harter4 
19.74c 210 Torry Jackson • Plano5 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.74c 290 Jason Schirea • Sandwich1 
21.04c 22 Gunnar Bergmann • Kaneland-

Harter
2 

20.12 103 Trevor Haen • Lisle3 
19.44c 25 Colton Dixon • Kaneland-Harter4 
19.74c 210 Torry Jackson • Plano5 
20.21 112 Patrick Thornton • Lisle6 
21.43 344 Carter Hartwig • Seneca7 
22.39 165 Peyton Jeffress • Old Quarry8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 403 Chris Doll • Westmont3 
21.15 379 Lane Weber • Seneca4 

21.64c 316 Levi Franklin • Sandwich5 
NT 408 Jasper Requiron • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
19.83 183 Gabe Lichlyter • Old Quarry1 
18.83 188 Chad Rosenblum • Old Quarry2 

17.24c 311 Sam Brunuehler • Sandwich3 
16.84c 70 Tyler Nance • Kaneland-Harter4 
17.04 374 Keenan Ellis • Seneca5 
17.83 63 Drew Gould • Kaneland-Harter6 

19.14c 251 Mauricio Perez • Plano7 
20.04c 252 Enrique Rodriguez • Plano8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 383 Brianna Bingham • Westmont2 

15.12 193 Rachelle Gomez • Plano3 
15.05 324 Grace Alley • Seneca4 
15.06 96 Sophia Tchakanakis • Lisle5 

15.14c 334 Julia Thornley • Seneca6 
NT 381 Iyana Ash • Westmont7 

 8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.74c 270 Trinity Pankratz • Sandwich1 
14.43 14 Taylor Moss • Kaneland-Harter2 
14.17 18 Maddy Wheatley • Kaneland-Harter3 
10.96 199 Lexi Tisberger • Plano4 
14.14 151 Julianne McClatchy • Old Quarry5 

14.34c 269 Tania Ortega • Sandwich6 
14.66 81 Celeste Bonga • Lisle7 
15.00 157 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 396 Lily Arndt • Westmont2 
15.50 237 Lizzy Valles • Plano3 

14.94c 303 Lixy Lopez • Sandwich4 
15.43 359 Shelby Lynch • Seneca5 
15.54 231 Faith Ruman • Plano6 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 396 Lily Arndt • Westmont2 
15.50 237 Lizzy Valles • Plano3 

14.94c 303 Lixy Lopez • Sandwich4 
15.43 359 Shelby Lynch • Seneca5 
15.54 231 Faith Ruman • Plano6 

NT 397 Tori Martinez • Westmont7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.16 117 Prevail Bonga • Lisle1 

14.04c 44 Crystal Durham • Kaneland-Harter2 
13.55 364 Randi Rohder • Seneca3 

13.44c 295 Brianna Avery • Sandwich4 
13.44c 49 Shanya Hurston • Kaneland-Harter5 
14.03 173 Celine Ratulowski • Old Quarry6 
14.15 120 Paige Kellie • Lisle7 
14.30 171 Sydney Bronner • Old Quarry8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 391 Robbie Burns • Westmont2 

14.71 101 Andrew Eckard • Lisle3 
14.31 288 Ben Powell • Sandwich4 
14.66 106 Aiden Lombardo • Lisle5 

15.44c 291 Josh Schuster • Sandwich6 
NT 390 Sam Brandeu • Westmont7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.74c 216 Ka'Jon Smith • Plano1 
13.11 352 Zander Stanley • Seneca2 
12.79 24 David DeLarme • Kaneland-Harter3 
12.48 342 Jace Casey • Seneca4 
12.60 166 Dylan Smith • Old Quarry5 

13.04c 36 Ben Saloga • Kaneland-Harter6 
13.14c 206 Sebastian Esparza • Plano7 
13.98 161 Cade Campos • Old Quarry8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 406 Ryan Pleva • Westmont2 

13.74c 318 Marc Hernandez • Sandwich3 
12.94c 245 Marquise Hale • Plano4 
13.73 369 Zac Abushanab • Seneca5 

13.84c 309 Tyler Antrobus • Sandwich6 
NT 403 Chris Doll • Westmont7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.90 182 Simon Keturakis • Old Quarry1 
12.51 374 Keenan Ellis • Seneca2 

12.44c 75 Nolan Regelbrugge • Kaneland-
Harter

3 

12.20 185 Sam Moody • Old Quarry4 
12.34c 253 Dameon Russell • Plano5 
12.44c 70 Tyler Nance • Kaneland-Harter6 
12.76 131 Zuriel Agustin • Lisle7 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.90 182 Simon Keturakis • Old Quarry1 
12.51 374 Keenan Ellis • Seneca2 

12.44c 75 Nolan Regelbrugge • Kaneland-
Harter

3 

12.20 185 Sam Moody • Old Quarry4 
12.34c 253 Dameon Russell • Plano5 
12.44c 70 Tyler Nance • Kaneland-Harter6 
12.76 131 Zuriel Agustin • Lisle7 
12.92 137 Terrence Lin • Lisle8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:27.0 361 Eve Odum • Seneca10  (11)
7:03.0 301 Carly Koelber • Sandwich11  (12)
7:35.0 6 Elizabeth Graszer • Kaneland-

Harter
1  (13)

6:22.0 156 Kailey Wasyliw • Old Quarry2  (21)
7:02.0 333 Lauren Silvola • Seneca3  (22)
7:30.2 262 Abby Gibbs • Sandwich4  (23)
6:07.0 88 Danielle Laue • Lisle5  (31)
6:31.0 57 Andrea Wells • Kaneland-Harter12  (32)
7:30.0 148 Natalie Halper • Old Quarry6  (33)

NT 89 Stephanie Lopez • Lisle7  (34)
6:04.0 305 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich13  (41)
6:30.0 325 Natalie Arwood • Seneca8  (42)
7:10.0 275 Charlotte Szafranski • Sandwich9  (43)
8:09.0 236 Hailey Stark • Plano14  (44)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
Comments:  Ran with 7th Grade Girls, but scored 

separately.
7:03.0 301 Carly Koelber • Sandwich1  (11)
6:31.0 57 Andrea Wells • Kaneland-Harter2  (21)
6:27.0 361 Eve Odum • Seneca3  (31)
6:04.0 305 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich4  (41)
8:09.0 236 Hailey Stark • Plano5  (42)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:50.9 204 Jorge Aguilar • Plano1  (11)
6:30.0 282 Caleb Hester • Sandwich2  (12)

NT 394 Matthew Steger • Westmont3  (13)
5:49.32 341 Shane Cameron • Seneca4  (21)
6:08.0 37 Bradly Simmons • Kaneland-Harter5  (22)
6:53.0 162 Matt Deuschle • Old Quarry6  (23)

5:41.78 105 Dylan Laue • Lisle7  (31)
6:02.0 21 Lucas Alm • Kaneland-Harter8  (32)
6:52.0 169 Everett Vivian • Old Quarry9  (33)

5:31.64 338 Wyatt Baldauf • Seneca10  (41)
5:59.5 211 Brandon Littlefair • Plano11  (42)
6:33.0 289 Logan Scalf • Sandwich12  (43)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:46.81 375 Jeremy Hepner • Seneca1  (11)
6:32.92 379 Lane Weber • Seneca2  (12)
5:46.3 317 Michael Gargano • Sandwich3  (21)
6:02.0 78 Sam Webster • Kaneland-Harter4  (22)
5:37.1 242 Ivan Garcia • Plano5  (31)
6:01.2 313 Jacob Dallen • Sandwich6  (32)
5:15.0 76 Matthew Richtman • Kaneland-

Harter
7  (41)
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12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:46.81 375 Jeremy Hepner • Seneca1  (11)
6:32.92 379 Lane Weber • Seneca2  (12)
5:46.3 317 Michael Gargano • Sandwich3  (21)
6:02.0 78 Sam Webster • Kaneland-Harter4  (22)
5:37.1 242 Ivan Garcia • Plano5  (31)
6:01.2 313 Jacob Dallen • Sandwich6  (32)
5:15.0 76 Matthew Richtman • Kaneland-

Harter
7  (41)

5:47.3 255 Emmanuel Valles • Plano8  (42)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
3:00.0 Relay Team • Westmont1 
2:19.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
2:11.0 Relay Team • Seneca3 
2:06.0 Relay Team • Lisle4 
2:07.0 Relay Team • Sandwich5 

2:16.06 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter6 
2:21.0 Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:16.0 Relay Team • Plano2 
2:10.30 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
2:01.75 Relay Team • Seneca4 
2:05.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

2:14.02 Relay Team • Lisle6 
2:17.0 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:07.72 Relay Team • Lisle2 
2:00.2 Relay Team • Plano3 

1:56.98 Relay Team • Old Quarry4 
1:57.9 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

2:03.13 Relay Team • Seneca6 
2:16.0 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

1:52.18 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
1:48.0 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
1:52.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 
1:55.9 Relay Team • Plano6 

7 
8 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:10.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:00.14c Relay Team • Lisle3 

58.02 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
58.98 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

1:01.14c Relay Team • Plano6 
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont7 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:10.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:00.14c Relay Team • Lisle3 

58.02 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
58.98 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

1:01.14c Relay Team • Plano6 
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont7 

8 

18: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:22.14c Relay Team • Westmont2 
1:03.24 Relay Team • Seneca3 

54.45 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 
57.44c Relay Team • Sandwich5 

1:04.14c Relay Team • Plano6 
58:38.14c Relay Team • Lisle7 

8 

19: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:33.14c Relay Team • Westmont1 
1:02.14c Relay Team • Sandwich2 

56.91 Relay Team • Lisle3 
51.34c Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 
55.94c Relay Team • Plano5 

1:00.54 Relay Team • Seneca6 
1:05.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry7 

8 

20: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:15.14c Relay Team • Westmont1 
1:00.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 

51.00 Relay Team • Lisle3 
49.74c Relay Team • Plano4 
49.74c Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 
56.24c Relay Team • Sandwich6 

1:03.54c Relay Team • Seneca7 
8 

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
 2 

NT 329 Lexi Greve • Seneca3 
1:20.23 195 Madison Long • Plano4 

NT 384 Marta Melnyk • Westmont5 
NT 385 Aminah Mostafa • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.44c 266 Cheyann Mitchell • Sandwich1 
1:13.14c 10 Lizzie Laudont • Kaneland-Harter2 
1:12.14c 261 Jillian Fuchs • Sandwich3 
1:06.14c 151 Julianne McClatchy • Old Quarry4 
1:12.14c 328 Natalie Carajohn • Seneca5 
1:12.37 157 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry6 

1:15.14c 4 Erin Ball • Kaneland-Harter7 
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Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.44c 266 Cheyann Mitchell • Sandwich1 
1:13.14c 10 Lizzie Laudont • Kaneland-Harter2 
1:12.14c 261 Jillian Fuchs • Sandwich3 
1:06.14c 151 Julianne McClatchy • Old Quarry4 
1:12.14c 328 Natalie Carajohn • Seneca5 
1:12.37 157 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry6 

1:15.14c 4 Erin Ball • Kaneland-Harter7 
1:20.14c 92 Kylie Moser • Lisle8 

22: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 398 Gabrielle Pasko • Westmont3 
1:23.14c 298 Karime Dominquez • Sandwich4 
1:24.30 222 Shayna Burton • Plano5 

NT 397 Tori Martinez • Westmont6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:16.54c 303 Lixy Lopez • Sandwich1 
1:13.14c 365 Rain Sanburg • Seneca2 
1:10.14c 42 Mallory Burgin • Kaneland-Harter3 
1:03.44c 52 Jamie Martens • Kaneland-Harter4 
1:08.14c 364 Randi Rohder • Seneca5 
1:12.14c 175 Emily Stoch • Old Quarry6 
1:15.14c 172 Nicole Chraca • Old Quarry7 
1:20.81 227 Breanne Lugo • Plano8 

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
NT 393 Dominic Santore • Westmont2 

1:20.14c 286 Jeager Moore • Sandwich3 
1:13.14c 280 Austin Ford • Sandwich4 
1:18.14c 160 Cory Cabanski • Old Quarry5 
1:27.32 107 Gino Pascente • Lisle6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:12.14c 165 Peyton Jeffress • Old Quarry1 
1:06.44c 206 Sebastian Esparza • Plano2 
1:02.38 342 Jace Casey • Seneca3 

1:00.64c 24 David DeLarme • Kaneland-Harter4 
1:01.14c 31 Justin Lin • Kaneland-Harter5 
1:04.35 339 Max Bedeker • Seneca6 
1:10.47 115 Connor Webb • Lisle7 

1:12.24c 213 Anthony Mickens • Plano8 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 407 Connor Price • Westmont3 
1:07.14c 312 Brett Butler • Sandwich4 
1:12.72 179 Alex Bacon • Old Quarry5 

NT 402 Tom Dea • Westmont6 
 7 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 407 Connor Price • Westmont3 
1:07.14c 312 Brett Butler • Sandwich4 
1:12.72 179 Alex Bacon • Old Quarry5 

NT 402 Tom Dea • Westmont6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:06.03 187 Marqus Patnaude • Old Quarry1 

1:05.14c 315 Cody Elson • Sandwich2 
1:03.14c 71 Jack O'Sullivan • Kaneland-Harter3 

57.74c 75 Nolan Regelbrugge • Kaneland-
Harter

4 

1:00.56 135 Jared Hunter • Lisle5 
1:04.94c 252 Enrique Rodriguez • Plano6 
1:05.44c 256 Collin Vancil • Plano7 
1:07.00 375 Jeremy Hepner • Seneca8 

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
NT 385 Aminah Mostafa • Westmont2 

33:26.24c 87 Hana Kinney • Lisle3 
35.34c 147 Lindsay Gottardo • Old Quarry4 

32:08.24c 94 Lydia Rossin • Lisle5 
NT 381 Iyana Ash • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.74 334 Julia Thornley • Seneca1 

31.94c 271 Nicole Pruski • Sandwich2 
30.22 327 Hannah Berg • Seneca3 
29.61 268 Sarah Ness • Sandwich4 
30.07 9 Alicia Koester • Kaneland-Harter5 
30.72 18 Maddy Wheatley • Kaneland-Harter6 
31.97 199 Lexi Tisberger • Plano7 
34.60 145 Riley Brosseau • Old Quarry8 

26: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 399 Daphne Turner • Westmont2 

29:30.24c 120 Paige Kellie • Lisle3 
34.04c 297 Joey Datoli • Sandwich4 
34.40 176 Sydney Wasyliw • Old Quarry5 

30:48.24c 117 Prevail Bonga • Lisle6 
NT 400 Hannah Wilger • Westmont7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.81 231 Faith Ruman • Plano1 
32.24 363 Lyda Robinson • Seneca2 

29.44c 304 Ezbeydy Rivera • Sandwich3 
29.16 364 Randi Rohder • Seneca4 

29.24c 44 Crystal Durham • Kaneland-Harter5 
31.04 238 Lexi Welsh • Plano6 
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Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.81 231 Faith Ruman • Plano1 
32.24 363 Lyda Robinson • Seneca2 

29.44c 304 Ezbeydy Rivera • Sandwich3 
29.16 364 Randi Rohder • Seneca4 

29.24c 44 Crystal Durham • Kaneland-Harter5 
31.04 238 Lexi Welsh • Plano6 

32.74c 46 Corrin Grytza • Kaneland-Harter7 
33.40 174 Julie Stanwyck • Old Quarry8 

27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
NT 390 Sam Brandeu • Westmont2 

34.35 114 James Walters • Lisle3 
32.44c 207 Bernardo Garcia • Plano4 
33.98 100 Joey Chan • Lisle5 
35.20 343 Nic Greco • Seneca6 

NT 391 Robbie Burns • Westmont7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.44c 163 Jake Duchon • Old Quarry1 
30.24c 288 Ben Powell • Sandwich2 
29.71 346 Gareth Kent • Seneca3 
27.60 166 Dylan Smith • Old Quarry4 

29.04c 32 Drake Nemec • Kaneland-Harter5 
29.74c 23 Noah Butzman • Kaneland-Harter6 
30.54c 216 Ka'Jon Smith • Plano7 
31.64c 284 Nick Lidinsky • Sandwich8 

28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 408 Jasper Requiron • Westmont2 

33.44c 377 Mason Kategaya • Seneca3 
27.79 185 Sam Moody • Old Quarry4 
27.87 369 Zac Abushanab • Seneca5 
37.47 139 Owen McConnville • Lisle6 

NT 405 Jake Juska • Westmont7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
27.32 131 Zuriel Agustin • Lisle1 

26.84c 311 Sam Brunuehler • Sandwich2 
26.14c 251 Mauricio Perez • Plano3 
25.64c 61 Matt Cushman • Kaneland-Harter4 
25.94c 253 Dameon Russell • Plano5 
26.44c 68 Dmitri Matarangas • Kaneland-

Harter
6 

27.04c 182 Simon Keturakis • Old Quarry7 
27.34c 321 Evan Underhile • Sandwich8 

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:03.0 156 Kailey Wasyliw • Old Quarry1  (11)
3:12.8 275 Charlotte Szafranski • Sandwich2  (12)

NT 382 Annika Bhoopalam • Westmont3  (13)
2:54.0 261 Jillian Fuchs • Sandwich4  (21)
3:12.0 325 Natalie Arwood • Seneca5  (22)

2:56:15.0 88 Danielle Laue • Lisle6  (23)
2:49.0 324 Grace Alley • Seneca7  (31)

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:03.0 156 Kailey Wasyliw • Old Quarry1  (11)
3:12.8 275 Charlotte Szafranski • Sandwich2  (12)

NT 382 Annika Bhoopalam • Westmont3  (13)
2:54.0 261 Jillian Fuchs • Sandwich4  (21)
3:12.0 325 Natalie Arwood • Seneca5  (22)

2:56:15.0 88 Danielle Laue • Lisle6  (23)
2:49.0 324 Grace Alley • Seneca7  (31)

3:11.17 97 Gabby Wagoner • Lisle8  (32)
3:36.0 195 Madison Long • Plano9  (33)
2:48.0 16 Grace Purcell • Kaneland-Harter10  (41)
3:08.0 12 Katharyn Mattern • Kaneland-

Harter
11  (42)

3:13.0 150 Kirsten Kash • Old Quarry12  (43)

30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:00.0 56 Jessica Storck • Kaneland-Harter1  (11)

3:31.76 222 Shayna Burton • Plano2  (12)
2:52.56 361 Eve Odum • Seneca3  (21)
3:28.5 236 Hailey Stark • Plano4  (22)
2:46.6 305 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich5  (31)
3:22.0 296 Alyssa Bryant • Sandwich6  (32)
2:44.0 43 Brooke Delahanty • Kaneland-

Harter
7  (41)

3:00.45 367 Hayley Wilson • Seneca8  (42)

31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:35.21 112 Patrick Thornton • Lisle1  (11)
2:52.6 211 Brandon Littlefair • Plano2  (12)
3:14.0 168 Nikolas Valliantos • Old Quarry3  (13)

2:34.01 105 Dylan Laue • Lisle4  (21)
2:50.82 337 Kohl Babcock • Seneca5  (22)
3:13.0 282 Caleb Hester • Sandwich6  (23)
2:34.0 159 Luke Bailey • Old Quarry7  (31)
2:50.0 37 Bradly Simmons • Kaneland-Harter8  (32)
3:13.0 289 Logan Scalf • Sandwich9  (33)

2:32.42 338 Wyatt Baldauf • Seneca10  (41)
2:46.8 204 Jorge Aguilar • Plano11  (42)
3:08.0 20 Ruben Acosta • Kaneland-Harter12  (43)

32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:48.3 319 Ty Novak • Sandwich1  (11)

3:07.74 372 Jack Brudnak • Seneca2  (12)
2:48.0 321 Evan Underhile • Sandwich3  (21)
2:57.1 249 Noah Miller • Plano4  (22)

NT 404 Dan Hletko • Westmont5  (23)
2:41.4 252 Enrique Rodriguez • Plano6  (31)
2:56.8 376 Owen Johnson • Seneca7  (32)

NT 402 Tom Dea • Westmont8  (33)
2:26.0 76 Matthew Richtman • Kaneland-

Harter
9  (41)

2:50.9 78 Sam Webster • Kaneland-Harter10  (42)
3:15.0 184 Brandon Mayer • Old Quarry11  (43)

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:31.0 Relay Team • Sandwich1 
5:26.0 Relay Team • Seneca2 
4:55.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
4:38.6 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 
4:54.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 
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33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:31.0 Relay Team • Sandwich1 
5:26.0 Relay Team • Seneca2 
4:55.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
4:38.6 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 
4:54.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 
5:18.0 Relay Team • Seneca6 
5:30.0 Relay Team • Lisle7 
5:42.0 Relay Team • Sandwich8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
Comments:  Ran with 7th Grade Girls, but scored 

separately.
1 
2 

5:42.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
4:38.6 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 
5:18.0 Relay Team • Seneca5 

6 
7 
8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:46.0 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
4:41.9 Relay Team • Plano3 
4:16.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

4:26.35 Relay Team • Seneca5 
5:05.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

7 
8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:47.4 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
4:37.2 Relay Team • Seneca3 
3:58.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

4:23.45 Relay Team • Lisle5 
4:46.36 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

NT Relay Team • Plano7 
8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 381 Iyana Ash • Westmont1 
    ND 202 Julia Zargoza • Plano2 
    ND 383 Brianna Bingham • Westmont3 

 10'00" 144 Abbey Ascolani • Old Quarry4 
 11'01" 274 Isabel Schultz • Sandwich5 
 11'03" 331 Abriana Jashari • Seneca6 
 11'05" 13 Erin McMullen • Kaneland-Harter7 
 11'05" 332 Arberita Jashari • Seneca8 
 12'01" 269 Tania Ortega • Sandwich9 
 12'02" 157 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry10 
 12'06" 88 Danielle Laue • Lisle11 

 12'09.25" 96 Sophia Tchakanakis • Lisle12 
 13'00" 8 Sarah Hiltunen • Kaneland-Harter13 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 399 Daphne Turner • Westmont1 
    ND 400 Hannah Wilger • Westmont2 
    ND 232 Dylana Shankle • Plano3 

 08'08" 306 Arely Valles • Sandwich4 
 10'02" 303 Lixy Lopez • Sandwich5 
 10'09" 229 Alexandra Reyes • Plano6 
 11'00" 171 Sydney Bronner • Old Quarry7 
 12'01" 173 Celine Ratulowski • Old Quarry8 
 12'04" 123 Bich-Nhu Pham • Lisle9 

 12'04.5" 367 Hayley Wilson • Seneca10 
 12'09" 363 Lyda Robinson • Seneca11 
 13'01" 44 Crystal Durham • Kaneland-Harter12 
 13'09" 117 Prevail Bonga • Lisle13 
 15'02" 41 Meghan Andrews • Kaneland-

Harter
14 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 391 Robbie Burns • Westmont1 
    ND 394 Matthew Steger • Westmont2 

 07'00" 102 Ayush Ghosh • Lisle3 
 10'05" 292 Blake Sissom • Sandwich4 
 11'03" 163 Jake Duchon • Old Quarry5 
 11'07" 284 Nick Lidinsky • Sandwich6 
 13'04" 115 Connor Webb • Lisle7 
 14'01" 336 Nate Armbrust • Seneca8 
 14'02" 210 Torry Jackson • Plano9 
 14'02" 35 Zane Pozen • Kaneland-Harter10 

 14'07.5" 206 Sebastian Esparza • Plano11 
 14'09" 36 Ben Saloga • Kaneland-Harter12 
 15'04" 352 Zander Stanley • Seneca13 
 16'03" 166 Dylan Smith • Old Quarry14 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 406 Ryan Pleva • Westmont1 
    ND 408 Jasper Requiron • Westmont2 

 11'00" 142 Cameron Watson • Lisle3 
 12'02" 132 Martin Bandzoumouna • Lisle4 
 12'04" 186 Matt O'Malley • Old Quarry5 
 14'04" 311 Sam Brunuehler • Sandwich6 
 14'04" 309 Tyler Antrobus • Sandwich7 
 14'10" 182 Simon Keturakis • Old Quarry8 

 15'02.5" 253 Dameon Russell • Plano9 
 15'10" 66 Jack Heinzer • Kaneland-Harter10 
 16'04" 374 Keenan Ellis • Seneca11 
 17'06" 68 Dmitri Matarangas • Kaneland-

Harter
12 

 18'06.5" 251 Mauricio Perez • Plano13 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 153 Hannah Nagel • Old Quarry1 
    ND 152 Julia Mucha • Old Quarry2 
    ND 332 Arberita Jashari • Seneca3 
    ND 331 Abriana Jashari • Seneca4 

 23'08" 8 Sarah Hiltunen • Kaneland-Harter5 
 26'00" 7 Miranda Hansen • Kaneland-Harter6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 176 Sydney Wasyliw • Old Quarry1 
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42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 176 Sydney Wasyliw • Old Quarry1 
    ND 360 Alexis Murphy • Seneca2 
    ND 357 Alyssa Gates • Seneca3 

 28'00" 51 Cierra Kuipers • Kaneland-Harter4 
 31'00" 41 Meghan Andrews • Kaneland-

Harter
5 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 167 Jimmy Svoboda • Old Quarry1 
    ND 164 Matt Ercoli • Old Quarry2 
    ND 352 Zander Stanley • Seneca3 
    ND 29 Brennan Keifer • Kaneland-Harter4 
    ND 336 Nate Armbrust • Seneca5 

 25'09" 21 Lucas Alm • Kaneland-Harter6 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 189 Gunnar Teselle • Old Quarry1 
    ND 374 Keenan Ellis • Seneca2 
    ND 184 Brandon Mayer • Old Quarry3 

 23'09" 133 Nick Brown • Lisle4 
 24'05" 140 Ryan Smith • Lisle5 
 28'07" 79 Grant Wilk • Kaneland-Harter6 
 29'05" 65 Grant Heimerdinger • Kaneland-

Harter
7 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
  3'06" 260 Megan Ethridge • Sandwich1 
  3'06" 89 Stephanie Lopez • Lisle2 
  3'06" 95 Sharon Suderski • Lisle3 
  3'10" 276 Sam Warpecha • Sandwich4 
  3'10" 155 Taylor Shimkus • Old Quarry5 
  3'10" 149 Carolyn Harbut • Old Quarry6 
  4'02" 199 Lexi Tisberger • Plano7 
  4'02" 3 Emma Ball • Kaneland-Harter8 
  4'04" 327 Hannah Berg • Seneca9 
  4'04" 9 Alicia Koester • Kaneland-Harter10 
  4'05" 329 Lexi Greve • Seneca11 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
  3'10" 229 Alexandra Reyes • Plano1 
  3'10" 236 Hailey Stark • Plano2 
  3'10" 175 Emily Stoch • Old Quarry3 
  4'02" 304 Ezbeydy Rivera • Sandwich4 
  4'02" 173 Celine Ratulowski • Old Quarry5 
  4'04" 45 Sandra Gale • Kaneland-Harter6 
  4'05" 53 Nicolette Provenzano • Kaneland-

Harter
7 

  4'06" 307 Gabrielle Wilmsen • Sandwich8 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 214 Kevin Montenegro • Plano1 
    NH 217 Elias Wallace • Plano2 
  3'06" 107 Gino Pascente • Lisle3 
  4'00" 279 Rex Avery • Sandwich4 
  4'00" 162 Matt Deuschle • Old Quarry5 
  4'02" 161 Cade Campos • Old Quarry6 
  4'02" 287 Levi Moore • Sandwich7 
  4'04" 21 Lucas Alm • Kaneland-Harter8 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 214 Kevin Montenegro • Plano1 
    NH 217 Elias Wallace • Plano2 
  3'06" 107 Gino Pascente • Lisle3 
  4'00" 279 Rex Avery • Sandwich4 
  4'00" 162 Matt Deuschle • Old Quarry5 
  4'02" 161 Cade Campos • Old Quarry6 
  4'02" 287 Levi Moore • Sandwich7 
  4'04" 21 Lucas Alm • Kaneland-Harter8 
  4'05" 29 Brennan Keifer • Kaneland-Harter9 
  4'06" 348 Nick Morganflash • Seneca10 
  4'08" 342 Jace Casey • Seneca11 
  4'08" 115 Connor Webb • Lisle12 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 405 Jake Juska • Westmont1 
    NH 406 Ryan Pleva • Westmont2 
    NH 242 Ivan Garcia • Plano3 
  4'00" 183 Gabe Lichlyter • Old Quarry4 
  4'00" 246 Alban Hoti • Plano5 
  4'00" 140 Ryan Smith • Lisle6 
  4'06" 185 Sam Moody • Old Quarry7 
  4'08" 63 Drew Gould • Kaneland-Harter8 
  4'08" 321 Evan Underhile • Sandwich9 
  4'10" 313 Jacob Dallen • Sandwich10 
  5'00" 141 Cameron Stitt • Lisle11 
  5'03" 77 Tim Rosko • Kaneland-Harter12 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
No Entry1 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 06'00" 174 Julie Stanwyck • Old Quarry1 
 06'06" 367 Hayley Wilson • Seneca2 
 07'06" 361 Eve Odum • Seneca3 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
No Entry1 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
No Entry1 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 387 Emily Roe • Westmont1 
    ND 388 Gia Vidito • Westmont2 

 14'04.5" 197 Rylee Jo Palmer • Plano3 
 15'06" 82 Hannah Cracco • Lisle4 

 15'10.5" 191 Princess Amakiri • Plano5 
 16'02" 98 Shamaria Williams • Lisle6 
 17'06" 17 Marissa Vanik • Kaneland-Harter7 
 17'10" 12 Katharyn Mattern • Kaneland-

Harter
8 

 20'10" 267 Grace Morganegg • Sandwich9 
 21'07" 273 Faith Schultz • Sandwich10 
 22'10" 146 Aubrey Carter • Old Quarry11 
 24'04" 330 Faith Hacker • Seneca12 
 26'04" 326 Molly Baker • Seneca13 
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54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 400 Hannah Wilger • Westmont1 
    ND 399 Daphne Turner • Westmont2 

 17'02" 122 Gabby Miller • Lisle3 
 18'03" 300 Joanne Holly • Sandwich4 
 20'00" 221 Bailey Burnham • Plano5 
 22'02" 121 Haley Kowalski • Lisle6 
 22'02" 54 Abby Ripper • Kaneland-Harter7 
 22'08" 362 Haley Rivett • Seneca8 

 23'01.5" 234 Kayla Smith • Plano9 
 25'08.5" 49 Shanya Hurston • Kaneland-Harter10 

 27'00" 366 Anna Spampanato • Seneca11 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
 15'02" 293 Chris Sternberg • Sandwich1 
 20'03" 108 Kier Reguyal • Lisle2 
 21'08" 280 Austin Ford • Sandwich3 
 21'11" 161 Cade Campos • Old Quarry4 
 27'05" 347 Hunter McAlpine • Seneca5 
 28'02" 113 Charlie Waldusky • Lisle6 
 30'04" 34 Connor Park • Kaneland-Harter7 
 31'06" 33 Robert Nowacki • Kaneland-Harter8 
 33'10" 350 Adam Powell • Seneca9 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 407 Connor Price • Westmont1 
    ND 405 Jake Juska • Westmont2 

 23'04" 314 Alex Degroot • Sandwich3 
 25'05" 371 Cody Bratcher • Seneca4 
 28'07" 138 Jeff Marach • Lisle5 
 29'02" 181 Jack Homerding • Old Quarry6 
 29'07" 320 Tim Parks • Sandwich7 
 30'01" 134 Michael Cracco • Lisle8 
 30'04" 180 Daniel Chace • Old Quarry9 

 31'00.5" 244 Alex Gonzalez • Plano10 
 35'03.25" 256 Collin Vancil • Plano11 

 36'04" 64 Clayton Hannula • Kaneland-Harter12 
 39'09" 69 Calvin McDonald • Kaneland-

Harter
13 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 146 Aubrey Carter • Old Quarry1 

023'06" 93 Anna Raineri • Lisle2 
026'11" 82 Hannah Cracco • Lisle3 
027'11" 197 Rylee Jo Palmer • Plano4 
035'00" 11 Amanda Malawski • Kaneland-

Harter
5 

037'10" 263 Dalys Halgren • Sandwich6 
044'05" 17 Marissa Vanik • Kaneland-Harter7 
044'06" 273 Faith Schultz • Sandwich8 
058'11" 330 Faith Hacker • Seneca9 
064'07" 326 Molly Baker • Seneca10 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 122 Gabby Miller • Lisle1 

040'03" 298 Karime Dominquez • Sandwich2 
046'04" 300 Joanne Holly • Sandwich3 
048'02" 121 Haley Kowalski • Lisle4 
054'08" 50 Hailey Kruse • Kaneland-Harter5 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 122 Gabby Miller • Lisle1 

040'03" 298 Karime Dominquez • Sandwich2 
046'04" 300 Joanne Holly • Sandwich3 
048'02" 121 Haley Kowalski • Lisle4 
054'08" 50 Hailey Kruse • Kaneland-Harter5 
058'06" 47 Logan Guerra • Kaneland-Harter6 
062'11" 234 Kayla Smith • Plano7 
065'00" 358 Paige Hepner • Seneca8 
069'09" 366 Anna Spampanato • Seneca9 
070'00" 235 Sami Stamper • Plano10 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
031'08" 214 Kevin Montenegro • Plano1 
051'10" 291 Josh Schuster • Sandwich2 
054'02" 204 Jorge Aguilar • Plano3 
054'08" 281 Justin Hernandez • Sandwich4 
056'08" 111 Kevin Stears • Lisle5 
069'03" 349 Silas Odum • Seneca6 
078'03" 33 Robert Nowacki • Kaneland-Harter7 
079'07" 28 Kristian Hernandez • Kaneland-

Harter
8 

089'09" 350 Adam Powell • Seneca9 
092'04" 113 Charlie Waldusky • Lisle10 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
042'02" 322 Alex Vruno • Sandwich1 
044'05" 320 Tim Parks • Sandwich2 
050'05" 180 Daniel Chace • Old Quarry3 
063'09" 371 Cody Bratcher • Seneca4 
064'06" 138 Jeff Marach • Lisle5 
068'00" 181 Jack Homerding • Old Quarry6 
077'00" 244 Alex Gonzalez • Plano7 
079'00" 134 Michael Cracco • Lisle8 
091'07" 72 Drew Occhipinti • Kaneland-Harter9 
107'03" 64 Clayton Hannula • Kaneland-Harter10 
111'05" 256 Collin Vancil • Plano11 


